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Item Device Description

1 Input Cable

2 Output Cable

3 Vo Adjust (Constant Voltage Adjustment)

4 Io Adjust (Constant Current Adjustment)

tc T case (tc): Temperature hot spot location on case.
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LNE LED Driver
48V 96W 1 Phase / LNE-48V100WAAA
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Item Device Description

1 Input Cable

2 Output Cable

3 Vo Adjust (Constant Voltage Adjustment)

4 Io Adjust (Constant Current Adjustment)



LNE LED Driver
48V 96W 1 Phase / LNE-48V100WDCA
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Item Device Description

1 Input Cable

2 Output Cable

3 Dimming Cable

tc T case (tc): Temperature hot spot location on case.
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LNE LED Driver
48V 96W 1 Phase / LNE-48V100WDAA
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Item Device Description

1 Input Cable

2 Output Cable

3 Dimming Cable

FG (G/Y)
AC/L(BROWN)
AC/N(BLUE)

220.0±1.0

196.0±0.5

3
4
.2

9
.4

9
.4

6
8
.0
±
0
.5

300±20

300±20

300±20

DIM-(BLUE)
DIM+(WHITE)

V-(BLACK)
V+(RED)

1
2

3

3
8
.8
±
0
.5

∅4.2 (X4)


